
Company Name Representative (please print) E-mail Address

Spectrum Design Amy Lucas alucas@spectrumpc.com

Spectrum Design Chris Venable cvenable@spectrumpc.com

The McKissick Associates Paula Mann pmann@mckissickassociates.com

The McKissick Associates Kristen McKissick kristen@mckissickassociates.com

VMDO Architects Robert Winstead winstead@vmdo.com

ZMM Architects & Engineers Hunter Wilson hwilson@zmm.com

ZMM Architects & Engineers Haley Shumaker hshumaker@zmm.com

Perkins Eastman Patrick Davis p.davis@perkinseastman.com
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